
PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET - IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

THE BIG LONDON TOUR � �|  LAST FULL BUS DEPARTS AT 18:00 FROM STOP 4  |  �EVERY 30 MINUTES NORTH TO CENTRAL LINK  �|  LAST FULL BUS DEPARTS AT 18:30 FROM STOP 37  |  �EVERY 60 MINUTES

TOWER 
BRIDGE

36

35

5

44

37

40

38

43

42
41

39

1

2

3

4

28
30

31

33

34

32

29

27

23

24

25

26

Madame 
Tussaud’s

Buckingham 
Palace

Tower of 
London

 THE BIG LONDON TOUR  CRUISE ROUTE  UNDERGROUND

 NORTH TO CENTRAL LINK  HOTEL RETURN SERVICE  RIVER CRUISEDISCOVER LONDON

6
7 8

13 17

14

15

16

9

10 18
11

12

20
21

22

SCAN HERE
 FOR UP TO DATE SERVICE 

INFORMATION

�CHANGE DIRECTION 
Interchange between  
The Big London Tour and  
Central Link services at Stop 13

  STOP LIST

STOP FIRST 
BUS

1 GREEN PARK UNDERGOUND | Next to the Ritz, by entry to 
Green Park 08:36

2 HYDE PARK CORNER | Opposite Hard Rock Café 08:42

3 QUEEN MOTHER GATES | Opposite London Hilton 08:47

4 MARBLE ARCH | Speakers' Corner 08:50

5 MAYFAIR | Stop S, Park Lane 08:30

6 REGENT STREET | Stop V, Regent Street 09:14

7 PICCADILLY CIRCUS | Stop G, Regent Street 09:18

8 TRAFALGAR SQUARE | Stop Z by the National Gallery 09:23

9 CRAIG’S COURT | Junction of Craig’s Court & Whitehall 09:26

10 WHITEHALL | Opposite Horse Guards 09:29

11 LONDON EYE | Westminster Bridge by lion statue 09:36

12 WATERLOO | Stop 17, York Road 09:41

STOP FIRST 
BUS

13 13 COVENT GARDEN | Outside No. 1 Aldwych 09:46

14 ST PAUL’S CATHEDRAL | Opposite McDonald’s 09:56

15 TOOLEY STREET | at City Hall 10:06

16 TOWER OF LONDON | Tower Hill stop 09:41

17 TEMPLE UNDERGROUND STATION | Embankment 09:51

18 WESTMINSTER PIER | Stop K, Victoria Embankment 10:00

20 BUCKINGHAM PALACE | Outside No. 1 Buckingham Gate 10:21

21 VICTORIA, NOVA COMPLEX | Buckingham Palace Road,  
Outside Timmy Green 10:24

22 VICTORIA STATION | Buckingham Palace Road 10:27

23 HYDE PARK CORNER | Stop L, outside Lanesborough Hotel 08:46

24 HARRODS | Brompton Road 08:51

25 SOUTH KENSINGTON MUSEUMS | Stop N, near Rembrandt 
Hotel 08:55

STOP FIRST 
BUS

26 GLOUCESTER ROAD | Stop GR, outside underground station 08:00

27 KENSINGTON PALACE | Stop N, Kensington Road 08:07

28 NOTTING HILL | Stop M, Notting Hill Gate 08:14

29 KENSINGTON GARDENS | Bayswater Road, outside Urban 
Meadow Café 08:18

30 THISTLE HOTEL KENSINGTON GARDENS | Bayswater Road 08:26

31 LANCASTER GATE | Stop LE, outside Columbia Hotel 08:29

32 PADDINGTON STATION | London Road at junction with  
Praed Street 08:31

33 PRAED STREET | By the Metropole Hotel 08:35

34 BAKER STREET STATION | Marylebone Street 09:00

35 OXFORD STREET | Stop RF, Regent Street 09:10

36 LAMBETH PALACE  | Stop SA, Outside Lambeth Palace 10:11

STOP FIRST 
BUS

37 WOBURN  | Opposite Russell Court 08:40

38 EUSTON STATION | Stop L, Upper Woburn Place,  
St. Pancras New Church 08:43

39 KINGS CROSS STATION | Stop T, Pancras Road,  
opposite Great Northern Hotel 08:50

40 ST. PANCRAS STATION | Stop S, Midland Road, opposite British 
Library 08:55

41 EUSTON ROAD  | Stop M, Upper Woburn Place, next to St. 
Pancras New Church 08:58

42 WOBURN  | Outside Russell Court 09:05

43 BRITISH MUSEUM (SOUTHBOUND) | Stop X, Southampton Row 09:10

13 COVENT GARDEN | Outside No. 1 Aldwych 09:20

44 BRITISH MUSEUM (NORTHBOUND) | Stop Y, Southampton Row 09:25

13

BBTLON_MAR20-12ppRllFold_130320-TEMPORARY_WITHOUTLIVEG.indd   2BBTLON_MAR20-12ppRllFold_130320-TEMPORARY_WITHOUTLIVEG.indd   2 13/03/2020   17:4913/03/2020   17:49


